WINTER GUIDES

GET YOUR BUSINESS FOUND THIS WINTER!

Advertise your business this winter to visitors and locals planning to enjoy some of New
York State’s best skiing & snowboarding , festivals, winter carnivals, ice bars and more.
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Snowmaokbiling & Ioe Skating
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More Cutdoor Fun
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Brought to
you by

MANNIX

MARKETING

2023 Pricing - Subject to change.

www.mannixmarketing.com

Brand Your Business or
Promote Your Special Offer
or Event!

Reach tens of thousands of people
using our guides to find the best in
winter fun, including festivals, events,
and more.

Three (3) advertisers per zone

BIG BOX*
Albany.com

$325
$225
$475
$225
$775
$425

CliftonPark.com

Saratoga.com

GlensFalls.com

LakeGeorge.com

Adirondack.net

*Cost to create ad not included in price. Special Rate of $150/hour
to create an ad.

(518) 743-9424

Big Box: 300x250px not to exceed 40kb file size.



